LU#677 Syracuse GLAZIER APPRENTICES

May 1, 2018 - April 30, 2019

P/R BEGINNING

P/R ENDING

EMPLOYER:

ADDRESS:

Employee

Soc. Sec. #

Hours

Local Dues

Wages

TOTALS

Make ONE check payable to P.D.C. #4 Trust Funds

Mail to 585 Aero Drive, Cheektowaga, NY 14225

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Employer Contributions

H&W 1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B

4A
4B

DC4 FTI

IUPAT FTI

IUPAT LMCI

DC4 LMCI

IUPAT Annuity 2A

2B

3A
3B

4A
4B
IUPAT Pension

Employee Deductions

Dues Check off
DC#4 Organizing Fund
union check off

Local 677 Dues

$4.40
$4.83

$5.27

$5.71

$6.15
$6.59

$7.03
$7.91
$0.85
$0.10
$0.05
$0.20
$2.94
$3.19

$3.43
$3.68

$3.92
$4.41

$4.10

3%
$0.05

1.5%

hrs =

hrs =
hrs =
hrs =
hrs =
hrs =
hrs =
hrs =
hrs =

hrs =

gross wages =
hrs =

gross wages =

S9/wk.
TOTAL



mailto:50-65@#

