		LU#677 Syracuse GLAZIER APPRENTICES  May 1, 2018 - April 30, 2019						
		PLOYER: Employer Contributions						
	hrs =	\$4.40	H&W 1A					
-	hrs =	\$4.83	1B					
	hrs =	\$5.27	2A	Wages	Local Dues	Hours	Soc. Sec. #	Employee
	hrs =	\$5.71	2B					
	hrs =	\$6.15	3A					
	hrs =	\$6.59	3В					
		\$7.03	4A					
	hrs =	\$7.91	48					
	hrs =	\$0.85	DC4 FTI					
	hrs =	\$0.10	IUPAT FTI					
	hrs =	\$0.05	IUPAT LMCI					
	hrs =	\$0.20	DC4 LMCI					
	hrs =	\$2.94	IUPAT Annuity 2A					
	hrs =	\$3.19	2B					
	hrs =	\$3.43	3A					
	hrs =	\$3.68	3B					
	hrs =	\$3.92	4A					
	hrs =	\$4.41	4B					
	hrs =	\$4.10	IUPAT Pension					
			Employee Deductions					
:	gross wages =	3%	Dues Check off			ALS	TOTAL	
	hrs =	\$0.05	DC#4 Organizing Fund					
	gross wages =	1.5%	union check off	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		Make ONE check payable to P.D.C. #4 Trust Funds		
	\$9/wk.		Local 677 Dues				ga, NY 14225	Mail to 585 Aero Drive, Cheektowag
	TOTAL							